
.

,.
.

- -

^

~
.= i c.,u^mma tcw ao.7vtr ives

otN stevfCES Aomw.stnAnO= AMENDMENT OF SSLICITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT j 1fe9 g. 800. I't CPea tall' let.

1. A.itNDaneNr/anoppeCAfios4 NO. 2. EPPtCTivt Dart 3. ReQU5triON/PunO4A&E StCUS$f NO. 4. PROJECT NO. (if.pptes.6/ss

One (1)
3.ISSUtp BY CODE 4. A0ueessitato af (If es4re s/we Wege 31 CODE |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission'

Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

s

7. CONTa&CTC4 CODE | | F.4CILIll' CODE | 8.
NAmt AP;0 ADost11 AutNOMENT OP

SouC!TATION NO.,g'' r o^"' (5" Ha' '>
. J.H. Kleinfelder and Associates

[l.T.O. 1501 North Broadway, Suite 308
8 CoinC'" "'**' * HRC-02-79-031 - 05'

' "''**''gj,f" Walnut Creek, CA 9459ti

L | 3/7/80 73,, u ,, ,,,cArto

9. THIS SLOCK Atruts OMEC AMENomtMYS OP $QUCTATIONS

O a - h a i.- e -a ad ' ' w a 52- a - d 4 a ' - ;P' ' ca O i ad. O i a ' a
- - -

c a .a. u . ., mm.um . .. u u r ~.o, ,i .a. m...d

p&.e .i sh.e adm.ar, (b) Dr .cha le*dg.ag e.co.pe .8 th.s . mead *.at .a ..sh topy .f th. .A.e s bm.rt.J. .e (s) SF ep s. l.ne, .e 4fege.m

(487 e,saias .ad e.me.mys.. s.84.em d .m. ads ae a abees. FAILUtt OP YOUR ACKNOWLEDCEMENT TO S2 8!CtIVED Af tnt IS5U: NG CPFICt PtsOR TO THE HOUR AND
eh.sh easi.dee . refw.ac. s.
Cart SPIOPifD MAY R15 ULT IN REJtCTION OF YOt*0 OPPER. If, by ww.e of m e . ado.m y de e t. sh.ag. .a .A.e . e dy e.ba.ned, e.sh chaase m.y tw mode by 4r.,, m

.* l .e, ar 3d.d awah 8 1.eae. ., tes , m.b., e,'.r.ac. s. ch. e. lice.b.a .ad As .meade.nt, .ad is e.<ew.d prior s. Ih. . pen.ag h e .ad d.t. sp.cA.d.

80. ACCOUNTaNO AND APetOPetA!)ON DATA (If r.(msrest)

N/A
.

II. THis sLOCE APPuts CHLT To mocenCAT10NS OF CONTRACf5/Capets
,.

(.i O a c*-. 04-i. .a a .

n.O i.w is.ma. 6 -6s id.

(*i O a 6 . a a -.a'-d i a.au a. . a + . - ( ' . P , 'a . d . . ' * i w.a i n.

Article XI under Soecf al Provisions(.) G n s,,,i.e.a i A.,e a. a .or a ia a. . .A., , .,
a m.d.se. ,h. 6 . a.m ,a . i. w.a 3 2.

12. DESCRIPTION OF AmtNCutN?/MOOWICATION

. . .

The period of performance for this Basic Ordering Agreement is hereby
extended one additional year to July 9,1981.

.

.

.

.

* TD**7D) ]D
oeM e J u .J . 1 .:

f.. - e. da i . a d adi.i.a. ., ,h. m,a. , a d .. .. h .h.a..d. a.i. 6 d .ad h. .ad ..

I 3.

O W F.CN % ',' =' " ' """" O ca~' ActCaec''<'ot is c' -'o to sica t <5 oocum=Nr ^~a ar'u'a 3 co es to '55u'No c"'cr'

d
i Hamat CP CONTRACTOS/CPPttOS - 17. UN 20 STATES Ot, AntaC#

39 . _ O I. gy .M
< e . h.a..d . a. f is. - ._, - -, ,

IS. N_Aant AND TITta OP SaGNta (Type or p*ses) 16. DATI SiGNep _ 18. NAmt OF CONTRACTINO OfPICIE ( 7ffe .P pfred) If DATI $3GN!D

AJ. agola fB hJamCs H. Kleinfelder.
?PrMident- 8/11/80

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ " ' ~ ~ ~ ~

- 8 0 0,9 2.3 0 /h/ ' . ~- = -
.. - ;.:

. i:i

-
..

-
_

J


